
EASTER BANK HOLIDAY COLLECTIONS 
 
This year there a number of Bank Holidays including the Royal wedding close together, 
revised collection days are shown below: 
 
 
Normal collection day 
 

Revised collection day 

Friday 22nd April (Good Friday) Saturday 23rd April 
Monday 25th April (Easter Monday) Tuesday 26th April 

Tuesday 26th April Wednesday 27th April 
Wednesday 27th April Thursday 28th April 

Thursday 28th April Saturday 30th April  
Friday 29th April  (Royal wedding) Tuesday 3rd May 

Monday 2nd May (May Day) Wednesday 4th May 
Tuesday 3rd May Thursday 5th May 

Wednesday 4th May Friday 6th May 
Thursday 5th May Saturday 7th May 

Friday 6th May Monday 9th May 

Monday 9th May Tuesday 10th May 
Tuesday 10th May Wednesday 11th May 

Wednesday 11th May Thursday 12th May 
Thursday 12th May Friday 13th May 

Friday 13th May Saturday 14th May 
 
 
 


